Piezo Z-Nanopositioning Flexure Stages
FAST
PREC ISE
IND IV IDUAL
W W W . P I . W S
Nanometer  Resolution, High Speed & Stability
Z-Nanopositioners / Scanners

N-725 PIFOC®
level resolution can be used
Ordering Information
which are applied to appropri-
ate places on the drive train and PD72Z1CAA
Fast PIFOC® Piezo Nanofocusingthus measure the displacement
Z-Drive, 100 µm, Capacitive Sensor,
of the moving part of the stage. M32 Large Aperture QuickLock
The linearity is improved con- Thread Adapters, Digital Controller
siderably with the digital con- with USB, RS-232
troller provided. PD72Z1CAQ
Fast PIFOC® Piezo Nanofocusing
Simple Installation with Z-Drive, 100 µm, Capacitive Sensor,
M25 QuickLock Thread Adapters,
QuickLock Thread Options
Digital Controller with USB, RS-232
The PIFOC® is mounted be-
PD72Z1SAA
tween the turret and the objec- Fast PIFOC® Piezo Nanofocusing
tive with the QuickLock thread Z-Drive, 100 µm, SGS Sensor, M32
adapter. After threading the Large Aperture QuickLock Thread
adapter into the turret, the Adapters, Digital Controller with
USB, RS-232QuickLock is affixed in the de-
sired position. Because the PD72Z1SAQ
PIFOC® body need not to be ro- Fast PIFOC® Piezo Nanofocusing
Z-Drive, 100 µm, SGS Sensor, M25tated, cable wind-up is not an
QuickLock Thread Adapters, Digital
issue. For applications which Controller with USB, RS-232
require a particularly large opti-
cal aperture a version with a 29 PD72Z2CAA
Fast PIFOC® Piezo Nanofocusing
mm diameter threaded inserts Z-Drive, 250 µm, Capacitive
is available. Sensor, M32 Large Aperture
QuickLock Thread Adapters,
Digital Controller for Digital Controller with USB, RS-232
Automated Scans PD72Z2CAQ
Fast PIFOC® Piezo NanofocusingIncluded in the delivery is a dig-
Z-Drive, 250 µm, Capacitive
ital controller which opens up Sensor, M25 QuickLock Thread
the possibilities of digital con- Adapters, Digital Controller
trol for piezo-driven nanoposi- with USB, RS-232
tioning systems for the same PD72Z4CAA
price as analog controllers. The Fast PIFOC® Piezo Nanofocusing
advantage: higher linearity, Z-Drive, 400 µm, Capacitive Sensor,
simple operation and access to M32 Large Aperture QuickLock
Thread Adapters, Digital Controller